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Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

Fleet Boat Class
Adult

Youth

Youth

Youth

Adult

Adult

Youth

Youth

Youth

Adult

Youth

Youth

Adult

Adult

Adult

Youth

Youth

Sailwave results for Burton Blizzard 2023 Windsurfing at Burton Sailing Club 2023

Burton Blizzard 2023 Windsurfing

Burton Sailing Club

Burton Blizzard 2023 Windsurfing Day 2

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club

7.6

56

7.8

6.8

7.5

7.8

4.2

6.2

6.8

7.0

6.3

6.0

5.5

7.5

6.2

5.1

Burton
Sailing
Club

Burton
Sailing
Club

Burton
Sailing
Club

Burton
Sailing
Club

Burton
Sailing
Club

Burton
Sailing
Club

Burton
Sailing
Club

Burton
Sailing
Club

Burton
Sailing
Club

Burton
Sailing
Club

Burton
Sailing
Club

Burton
Sailing
Club

Burton
Sailing
Club

Burton
Sailing
Club
Burton
Sailing
Club

HelmName
Joe
Faulkner

Amelia Gay

Matthew
Edward

Willow
Woolhouse

Kyle
Williams

Ross

Phoebe
Gay

Tian Zhang

Han Zhang

Sam Birch

Maly Gross

Gargi
Paneesha

Hannah
Gunter

Natalia
Orgonova

Hugh

Maya
Bradstock

Noe Gross

CrewName Rating R1

2.0

3.0

1.0

9.0

4.0

(18.0
DNC)

5.0

8.0

6.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.1

www.sailwave.com

R2
2.0

1.0

3.0

10.0

8.0

4.0

7.0

50

6.0

18.0
DNC

9.0

18.0
DNC

11.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC
18.0
DNC

18.0
DNF

R3
(5.0)

1.0

3.0

(11.0)

8.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

10.0

18.0
DNC

9.0

7.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNF

R4
1.0

3.0

4.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC
18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

RS
2.0

3.0

6.0

18.0
DNF

18.0
DNF

1.0

18.0
DNC

5.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC
18.0
DNF

18.0
DNF

R6
2.0

3.0

8.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC
9.0

6.0

1.0

18.0
DNC

7.0

18.0
DNC

5.0

18.0
DNC

10.0

18.0
DNS

Total
14.0

15.0

32.0

49.0

60.0

62.0

63.0

64.0

64.0

74.0

79.0

84.0

93.0

95.0

97.0

100.0

108.0

Nett
9.0

14.0

38.0

42.0

44.0

45.0

46.0

46.0

56.0

61.0

66.0

75.0

77.0

79.0

82.0

90.0
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