Burton Blizzard 2023 Windsurfing

Burton Sailing Club

Burton Blizzard 2023 Windsurfing Day 2

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

		Salled: 6, Discards: 1, 10 count: 5, Entries: 17, Scoring System: Appendix A														
Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	Adult			7.6	Burton Sailing Club	Joe Faulkner			2.0	2.0	(5.0)	1.0	2.0	2.0	14.0	9.0
2nd	Youth			5.6	Burton Sailing Club	Amelia Gay			3.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0	(4.0)	15.0	11.0
3rd	Youth			7.8		Matthew Edward			1.0	3.0	3.0	(18.0 DNF)	4.0	3.0	32.0	14.0
4th	Youth			6.8	Burton Sailing Club	Willow Woolhouse			9.0	10.0	(11.0)	5.0	6.0	8.0	49.0	38.0
5th	Adult			7.5	Burton Sailing Club	Kyle Williams			4.0	8.0	8.0	4.0	(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNC	60.0	42.0
6th	Adult			7.8		Ross			(18.0 DNC)	4.0	2.0	2.0	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	62.0	44.0
7th	Youth			4.2	Burton Sailing Club	Phoebe Gay			5.0	7.0	6.0	(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNF	9.0	63.0	45.0
8th	Youth			6.2	Burton Sailing Club	Tian Zhang			8.0	5.0	4.0	(18.0 DNF)	18.0 DNF	11.0	64.0	46.0
9th	Youth			6.8	Burton Sailing Club	Han Zhang			6.0	6.0	10.0	(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNF	6.0	64.0	46.0
10th	Adult			7.0	Burton Sailing Club	Sam Birch			(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	1.0	1.0	74.0	56.0
11th	Youth			6.3	Burton Sailing Club	Maly Gross			7.0	9.0	9.0	(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	79.0	61.0
12th	Youth			6.0	Burton Sailing Club	Gargi Paneesha			(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	5.0	7.0	84.0	66.0
13th	Adult			5.5		Hannah Gunter			10.0	11.0	(18.0 DNF)	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	93.0	75.0
14th	Adult					Natalia Orgonova			(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	5.0	95.0	77.0
15th	Adult			7.5		Hugh			(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNC	7.0	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	97.0	79.0
16th	Youth			6.2	Burton Sailing Club	Maya Bradstock			(18.0 DNC)	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNF	10.0	100.0	82.0
17th	Youth			5.1	Burton Sailing Club	Noe Gross			(18.0 DNF)	18.0 DNF	18.0 DNF	18.0 DNC	18.0 DNF	18.0 DNS	108.0	90.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.1 www.sailwave.com